
SPORTS CLASSES
SPEED & 
SPORTS

Monday &
Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

6:40 PM

4:40 PM

5:40 PM
(GIRLS)

BASKETBALL

BEGINNER:
Monday                   
Tuesday
Thursday                   

4:40 PM

ADVANCED:

Thursday 6:40 PM

5:20 PM;
5:40 PM;
6:00 PM;
6:20 PM;
6:40 PM;
7:00 PM

Saturday 9:00 AM;
9:20 AM;
9:40 AM;
10:00 AM;
10:20 AM;
10:40 AM;
11:00 AM;
11:20 AM

REC 2

Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

5:15 PM

5:15 PM;
6:45 PM

10:00 AM

REC 3

Tuesday 6:45 PM
Saturday 11:00 AM

BOYS GYMNASTICS

Monday &
Wednesday

4:40 PM

THE MIGHTS

IRON MIGHTS

Monday &
Wednesday

4:15 PM

MIGHTY MIGHTS

Tuesday &
Thursday

4:15 PM

Saturday 9:00 AM

PARENT & ME

Saturday 9:00 AM

PRESCHOOL

Monday &
Wednesday

5:00 PM;
6:00 PM

Thursday 5:00 PM

Friday 9:30 AM

Saturday 9:50 AM;
10:50 AM;
11:50 AM

PRE-TEAM

Monday &
Wednesday

6:00 PM

ADULT

Tuesday 7:15 PM

REC 1

Monday to
Thursday

GYMNASTICS

4:20 PM;
4:40 PM;
5:00 PM;

GYMNASTICS
YOUTH CHEER

Monday 
Wednesday

5:40 PM
5:00 PM

CHEER

CHEER TECH

Monday 
Tuesday
Sunday

7:30 PM
6:40 PM
5:00 PM

BEGINNER:
Tuesday &
Wednesday

Sunday

4:40 PM;
5:40 PM;
6:40 PM

3:00 PM;
4:00PM 

TUMBLING

INTERMEDIATE:
Monday                       6:40 PM

ADVANCED:
Tuesday &
Thursday

7:20 PM

JUMPS
Tuesday 
Sunday

7:45 PM
2:15 PM;
6:00 PM

JR. BEARS
Monday                       6:00 PM

ELITES
Wednesday                       6:00 PM

TOPS
Wednesday                       7:00 PM

+1 346  708  5690

Katy Gymnastics and Sports Performance

www.thekatygym.com

@kgspgym @posscheer

Poss Cheer

ENROLL TODAY!

SPRING 
SCHEDULE 
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