share //			$\langle$		X	
Kug Gymnasis 1 Spots Performance	GYMNASTICS		GYMNASTICS		CHEER	
SPRING	REC 1		THE MIGHTS		YOUTH CHEER	
SCHEDULE	Monday to	4:20 PM;	IRON MIGHTS		Monday Wednesday	5:40 PM 5:00 PM
2023	Thursday	4:40 PM; 5:00 PM;	Monday &	4:15 PM	CHEER TECH	
		5:20 PM; 5:40 PM;	Wednesday		Monday Tuesday	7:30 PM
SPORTS CLASSES	Saturday	6:00 PM; 6:20 PM; 6:40 PM; 7:00 PM 9:00 AM; 9:20 AM; 9:20 AM; 10:00 AM; 10:20 AM; 10:40 AM; 11:00 AM; 11:20 AM	MIGHTY MIGHTS		Sunday	6:40 PM 5:00 PM
SPEED & SPORTS			Tuesday & Thursday	4:15 PM	TUMBLI	NG
Mandau 8			Saturday	9:00 AM	<b>BEGINNER:</b>	
Monday & 6:40 PM Tuesday 6:40 PM			PARENT & ME		Tuesday & Wednesday	4:40 PM; 5:40 PM; 6:40 PM
Thursday 4:40 PM			Saturday	9:00 AM	Sunday	3:00 PM; 4:00PM
Tuesday 5:40 PM			PRESCHOOL		INTERMEDIATE:	
BASKETBALL	REC 2		Monday &	5:00 PM;	Monday	6:40 PM
	Tuesday	5:15 PM	Wednesday	6:00 PM	ADVANCED: Tuesday &	7:20 PM
BEGINNER:	Thursday	5:15 PM;	Thursday	5:00 PM	Thursday	7:20 FM
Monday 4:40 PM Tuesday		6:45 PM	Friday	9:30 AM	JUMPS	
Thursday	Saturday	10:00 AM	Saturday	9:50 AM; 10:50 AM;	Tuesday	7:45 PM
ADVANCED:	REC 3			11:50 AM	Sunday	2:15 PM; 6:00 PM
Thursday 6:40 PM	Tuesday Saturday	6:45 PM 11:00 AM	PRE-TEAM		JR. BEARS	0.001
ENROLL TODAY!			Monday &	6:00 PM	Monday	6:00 PM
<ul> <li>+1 346 708 5690</li> </ul>	BOYS GYMNASTICS		Wednesday		ELITES	
www.thekatygym.com			ADULT		Wednesday	6:00 PM
Katy Gymnastics and Sports Performance       Poss Cheer         Image: Comparison of the system of the s	Monday & Wednesday	4:40 PM	Tuesday	7:15 PM	TOPS	
ekgspgyill eposselleer	,				Wednesday	7:00 PM

•

L